Managed Fast Ethernet Switches
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
>> Hardened Industrial Design
>> Wide -40° to 75°C Operating Temperature
>> Redundant 10 to 30 VDC Power Inputs
>> Modbus/TCP Remote Monitoring
>> Real-Time Ring and Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol for
network redundancy

DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
SLX-5MS Industrial Ethernet Switch Specifications
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER PRODUCT LINE
SLX-5MS-1 5-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (5 10/100Base-T Copper Ports)
SLX-5MS-4XX 5-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (3 10/100Base-T, 2 100Base-FX, Multimode 2km Ports)
SLX-5MS-5XX 5-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (3 10/100Base-T, 2 100Base-FX, Singlemode 30km Ports)
SLX-5MS-5XXL 5-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (3 10/100Base-T, 2 100Base-FX, Singlemode 60km Ports)
ET-PS-024-02 Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2 Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning protecton for the 10/100 ports only
RJ45-DB9F-CBL Console port cable, DB9 to RJ45
Where XX = ST or SC connector